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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Evan Tuisl             M2024          1/4     1:03:35    6:21     1:23:02
2     Jerry Lack             M5054         1/11     1:07:03    6:41     1:27:28
3     Brent Fiegel           M3539         1/10     1:08:16    6:43     1:27:51
4     Charlie Lange          M2024          2/4     1:08:34    6:51     1:29:36
5     Tyson Ketelsen         M3539         2/10     1:10:39    7:08     1:33:20
6     Mike Schmidt           M4549          1/5     1:12:27    7:11     1:34:05
7     Doug Foley             M4044          1/7     1:14:26    7:20     1:35:58
8     Jason Bunting          M4549          2/5     1:14:34    7:20     1:36:04
9     Bob Thompson           M6064          1/4     1:15:15    7:27     1:37:24
10    Jessica Riojas         F0119          1/1     1:15:25    7:28     1:37:38
11    Kristi Choate          F4549         1/14     1:16:28    7:33     1:38:49
12    Gregory Choate         M4549          3/5     1:16:28    7:33     1:38:50
13    Bruce Yaddof           M5559          1/6     1:17:37    7:48     1:42:07
14    Kelly Causero          F3539         1/15     1:19:40    7:55     1:43:33
15    Craig Labath           M2529          1/3     1:19:47    7:58     1:44:17
16    Ashley Spain           F3034          1/7     1:21:00    7:59     1:44:33
17    John Lawler            M5559          2/6     1:20:15    8:01     1:44:50
18    Heather Carlson        F3034          2/7     1:21:02    8:05     1:45:53
19    Matthew Roth           M5054         2/11     1:21:33    8:09     1:46:37
20    Mark Stegmaier         M6064          2/4     1:22:38    8:12     1:47:20
21    Allison Fassler        F2529          1/5     1:23:31    8:16     1:48:07
22    Cindy Weets            F4044         1/10     1:23:38    8:17     1:48:19
23    Maria Waterman         F5054          1/8     1:24:28    8:18     1:48:40
24    Samuel Ivory           M0119          1/2     1:24:38    8:22     1:49:26
25    James Driscoll         M5054         3/11     1:23:50    8:24     1:49:54
26    Lisa Vaughn            F5559          1/5     1:25:01    8:25     1:50:06
27    Tracey Lofgren         F5054          2/8     1:26:04    8:26     1:50:27
28    Kerry Worden           M5559          3/6     1:23:59    8:27     1:50:37
29    Cathy Lack             F5559          2/5     1:23:56    8:37     1:52:45
30    Sean Ivory             M4549          4/5     1:28:50    8:38     1:53:02
31    Tanner Courtney        M2024          3/4     1:29:18    8:40     1:53:32
32    Brandon Snyder         M3539         3/10     1:25:40    8:41     1:53:40
33    Taylor Ward            F2024          1/6     1:27:08    8:41     1:53:44
34    Mike Wolf              M5559          4/6     1:30:07    8:44     1:54:22
35    Pat Vilmont            M4044          2/7     1:28:24    8:46     1:54:50
36    Darla Pike             F3539         2/15     1:27:48    8:48     1:55:06
37    Tara Flesch            F3539         3/15     1:29:37    8:49     1:55:20
38    Bob Snyder             M5559          5/6     1:28:22    8:53     1:56:12
39    Kaitlin Mathey         F2024          2/6     1:30:17    8:55     1:56:39
40    Andy Lewis             M2529          2/3     1:26:38    9:01     1:57:55
41    James F Buhman         M6569          1/3     1:30:57    9:01     1:58:01
42    Randy Hensel           M3539         4/10     1:31:43    9:03     1:58:22
43    Elliot Bryan           M2529          3/3     1:33:10    9:08     1:59:33
44    Rita Schaeffer         F6064          1/4     1:32:44    9:09     1:59:43
45    Tom Arrison            M5054         4/11     1:34:05    9:11     2:00:12
46    David Griffith         M5054         5/11     1:34:09    9:14     2:00:47
47    Andrew Drayton         M3539         5/10     1:32:08    9:14     2:00:49
48    Shanna Bess            F3539         4/15     1:33:00    9:15     2:01:06
49    Bill Timm              M5054         6/11     1:33:00    9:15     2:01:07
50    Erin Davis             F5054          3/8     1:34:26    9:16     2:01:14
51    Christine Brown        F4549         2/14     1:34:51    9:18     2:01:45
52    Lori Cavanaugh         F4549         3/14                9:20     2:02:16
53    Kayla Lech             F2529          2/5     1:32:24    9:21     2:02:27
54    Cheryl Benson          F4549         4/14     1:34:31    9:23     2:02:49
55    Minde Ward             F3539         5/15     1:35:29    9:23     2:02:55
56    Melissa Martinez       F4044         2/10     1:34:19    9:24     2:03:00
57    Tim Mussmann           M3539         6/10     1:35:09    9:24     2:03:03
58    Ruth Tornow            F5054          4/8     1:32:58    9:25     2:03:09
59    Paul Wiederholt        M6064          3/4     1:37:28    9:25     2:03:18
60    Kevin Rice             M5054         7/11     1:34:07    9:30     2:04:24
61    Kris Whalen            F4549         5/14     1:34:32    9:31     2:04:30
62    Anna Raya              F2529          3/5     1:35:26    9:31     2:04:32
63    Abby Mussmann          F3539         6/15     1:36:07    9:34     2:05:14
64    Matt Pike              M3539         7/10     1:35:14    9:36     2:05:39
65    Michael Bell           M4044          3/7     1:38:15    9:38     2:06:02
66    Angie Grant            F4549         6/14     1:37:18    9:39     2:06:20
67    Randy Knight           M5054         8/11     1:39:17    9:39     2:06:25
68    Erin Grimme            F3539         7/15     1:35:50    9:44     2:07:22
69    Amy Omiecinski         F3539         8/15     1:39:32    9:45     2:07:43
70    Bradley Muller         M3539         8/10     1:37:50    9:48     2:08:16
71    Leigh Warren           F4549         7/14     1:39:09    9:50     2:08:38
72    Deborah Schloff        F3539         9/15     1:40:13    9:51     2:08:59
73    Shannon Murphy         F4044         3/10     1:40:02    9:52     2:09:07
74    Valerie Olson          F3034          3/7     1:38:35    9:54     2:09:33
75    Cheryl Fassler         F5559          3/5     1:37:56    9:54     2:09:36
76    Amy Knight             F2024          3/6     1:41:10   10:06     2:12:19
77    Mark Delaney           M5559          6/6     1:39:33   10:11     2:13:17
78    Justin Shaffer         M3034          1/2     1:38:02   10:11     2:13:24
79    Angela Gabel           F3539        10/15     1:42:29   10:12     2:13:33
80    Thea Ruden             F4044         4/10     1:42:16   10:19     2:15:04
81    Amanda Bonde           F4044         5/10     1:43:27   10:24     2:16:02
82    Joe Rausenberger       M4044          4/7     1:47:06   10:26     2:16:28
83    Erin Montgomery        F3539        11/15     1:45:44   10:27     2:16:41
84    Lindsey Pfeifer        F3034          4/7     1:42:56   10:27     2:16:47
85    Lori Ford              F4549         8/14     1:45:09   10:27     2:16:50
86    Barb Knight            F5054          5/8     1:45:43   10:28     2:17:05
87    Jeanene Gamer          F6064          2/4     1:46:30   10:29     2:17:09
88    Teri Timm              F5054          6/8     1:46:18   10:29     2:17:09
89    Elizabeth Mumm         F2024          4/6     1:45:45   10:32     2:17:55
90    Thomas Coyne           M5054         9/11     1:45:50   10:32     2:17:58
91    Scott Hoag             M4549          5/5     1:43:59   10:33     2:18:04
92    Rebecca Rickertsen     F2529          4/5     1:44:36   10:33     2:18:12
93    Rebecca Plummer        F4549         9/14     1:46:10   10:36     2:18:43
94    Jennifer Hansen        F4549        10/14     1:46:11   10:36     2:18:43
95    Derrick Creighton      M5054        10/11     1:47:53   10:48     2:21:27
96    Christopher Mussmann   M4044          5/7     1:49:50   10:50     2:21:45
97    Mike Pelham            M3539         9/10     1:41:44   10:50     2:21:47
98    Katie Ayers            F2024          5/6     1:46:27   10:51     2:21:58
99    Connie Parsons         F2529          5/5     1:49:24   10:55     2:22:56
100   Rick Sundin            M6569          2/3     1:55:20   10:55     2:22:57
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101   Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539        12/15     1:51:34   10:58     2:23:38
102   Elizabeth Yaklich      F3034          5/7     1:50:24   10:59     2:23:45
103   Alexandra Albrecht     F3539        13/15     1:51:07   11:08     2:25:44
104   Bart Leavens           M4044          6/7     1:49:51   11:15     2:27:21
105   Eric Hupp              M3539        10/10     1:50:33   11:16     2:27:33
106   Ann Hegstrom           F6064          3/4     1:54:19   11:21     2:28:42
107   Rodney Ruden           M4044          7/7               11:23     2:28:56
108   Wayne Johnston         M5054        11/11     1:55:06   11:23     2:29:06
109   Debbie Morgan          F4044         6/10     1:53:56   11:30     2:30:31
110   Josh Horne             M0119          2/2     2:00:12   11:32     2:30:56
111   Marci Williams         F4044         7/10     1:55:44   11:33     2:31:08
112   Shabana Banfill        F4044         8/10     1:54:41   11:33     2:31:10
113   Nolan Gipe             M2024          4/4     1:57:54   11:42     2:33:09
114   June Nee               F4549        11/14     1:58:46   11:43     2:33:21
115   Gayl German            F5054          7/8     1:56:55   11:46     2:33:57
116   Conor Smith            M3034          2/2     1:56:33   11:49     2:34:46
117   Judie Gulley           F70UP          1/1     2:01:50   11:58     2:36:34
118   Julianna Dullum        F5559          4/5     1:57:16   12:01     2:37:13
119   Sylvia Jones           F3034          6/7     1:59:58   12:06     2:38:31
120   Dina Gipe              F4549        12/14     1:59:03   12:11     2:39:25
121   Beverley Hickle        F6064          4/4     1:59:20   12:17     2:40:44
122   Julie Horne            F4549        13/14     2:03:48   12:20     2:41:29
123   Kristine Diephuis      F4549        14/14     2:03:10   12:28     2:43:11
124   Rita Jones             F5054          8/8     2:05:15   12:29     2:43:25
125   Traci Torok            F3539        14/15     2:07:19   13:02     2:50:33
126   Robert Hickle          M6064          4/4     2:06:06   13:09     2:52:12
127   Erin Poirier           F3034          7/7     2:07:27   13:13     2:53:07
128   Ginny Green            F5559          5/5     2:13:40   13:29     2:56:33
129   Amanda West            F2024          6/6     2:10:32   13:38     2:58:36
130   Mariane Kanegae        F4044         9/10     2:21:47   14:01     3:03:28
131   Krisztina Quick        F3539        15/15     2:21:47   14:01     3:03:28
132   Ron Sytsma             M6569          3/3     2:27:19   14:50     3:14:14
133   Jennifer Campbell      F4044        10/10     2:27:19   14:50     3:14:15
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